Region 1 Region 2 Region 3
Propagation Direction
(This choice is arbitrary as the device is bi-directional)
CHAPTERS
Fiber Patch
Cables
Bare Fiber

1132
��
��
In-Fiber Linear Polarizers
Thorlabs offers these unique in-fiber, linear polarizers, which are
manufactured by Chiral Photonics using their proprietary chiral
technology. The all-glass in-fiber polarizer provides an extinction
ratio in excess of 30 dB over broad spectral and operating
temperature ranges. Chiral fibers are made by twisting rectangular
core fibers in order to create a double-helical core structure. This
double-helical structure causes light with the same handedness as
the fiber to be scattered out of the core, while light with opposite
handedness propagates through the core in the twisted region of
the fiber.
ITEM # $ £ € RMB CONNECTORS DESCRIPTION
IFP980PM-FC* $ 400.00 £ 288.00 € 348,00 ¥ 3,188.00 FC/PC In-Fiber Polarizer, 980 nm, PM/PM Pigtails, FC/PC Connectors
IFP1064PM-FC* $ 400.00 £ 288.00 € 348,00 ¥ 3,188.00 FC/PC In-Fiber Polarizer, 1064 nm, PM/PM Pigtails, FC/PC Connectors
IFP1310PM-FC* $ 400.00 £ 288.00 € 348,00 ¥ 3,188.00 FC/PC In-Fiber Polarizer, 1310 nm, PM/PM Pigtails, FC/PC Connectors
IFP1550PM-FC* $ 400.00 £ 288.00 € 348,00 ¥ 3,188.00 FC/PC In-Fiber Polarizer, 1550 nm, PM/PM Pigtails, FC/PC Connectors
IFP1550SM-FC* $ 380.00 £ 273.60 € 330,60 ¥ 3,028.60 FC/PC In-Fiber Polarizer, 1550 nm, SM/SM Pigtails, FC/PC Connectors
*Slow axis aligned to key
*Polarization-Maintaining Fiber **Single Mode Fiber
Typical In-Fiber Polarizer Performance
-40